
Name Email
PIet Canin pcanin@ecoact.org

Anna Hummel anna.hummel@clearesult.com

John Tully jdtully@pedalmovement.com

Linda Khamoushian lkhamoushian@gridalternatives.org

adam shapiro adam@bikehub.com

Lee Jones lee_jones@trekbikes.com

Ronny Oliver ronny.oliver@clearesult.com

Emily Kemper emily.kemper@clearesult.com

Raul Grinberg raul.grinberg@clearesult.com

Christopher Welch chris@anivride.com

Nancy Ah nancy@aniv.app

Albert Manukyan albert@velvioo.com

Lusine Hunanyan lusinehunanyan@gmail.com

Lilit Galoyan galoyan.lilit98@gmail.com

Amanda Scarborough amanda@reach-strategies.org

Sarah Moore smoore@cityofberkeley.info


